100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION .'

1914 -2014

List of fencers (present, structured order - 111 fencers)

number

7
275
93
64
338

133
277
309

147
325
216
184

74
61
18
188
43
109
139
244
82
59
57
189
21
319
19
187

333
332

240
190

name and first name

LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
CALL Florian

HERBST Fabian

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
JACQUES Philippe
SWENNEN Frans
BRAJDIC Josip

FUCIK Jan

AMER Mohamed

AYMAN Mostafa

SAMER Mohab
WAFAEY Mokhtar
CALVINO Diego

DEL VALLE Daniel

GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime

ROSER Pablo
SERRAHIMA Pepe
ANNIC Edern
COLLEAU Charles
SENEGAS Remi
BONAH Luis

FALB Andreas
GERT Eduard
HERBON Nick
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole
KOCH Domenik
KOCH Frederik
MOELLER Tom
PAPP Bence-Aron
REDWANZ Rouven
SAUER Jonathan
SCHNEIDER Benno
ALKONYI Vilmos
BANCSICS Mate
DOBO Istvan
FARKAS Miklos
FARKAS Vendel
GALGOCZY Tamas
GEMESI Huba

nat.

ARG
AUT
AUT
BEL

BEL

BEL

CRO
CZE

EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Document engarde-escrime.com - 16.02.2014 20:08

Coupe Heracles Junior

Sabre Masculin
Budapest, 16 Février 2014

d.o.b.

24151997
11/9/1995
13/11/1995
13/7/1995
19/1/1995
12/6/1997
12/8/1996
6/10/1994
18/12/1997
71511998
6/6/1995
23/11/1996
16/7/1995
26/4/1995
11/1/1994
3/8/1996
25/6/1994
19/7/1995
6/3/1996
16/5/1994
15/1/1997
25/7/1994
20/5/1996
11/10/1996
14/5/1996
25/10/1995
11/9/1994
9/10/1994
5/10/1996
271711995
15/6/1996
8/3/1994
24/10/1995
3/1/1996
25/6/1997
20/9/1995
16/9/1998
4/5/1997
10/12/1996

FIE licence

24051997000
11091995003
13111995000
13071995001
19011995001
12061997000
12081996005
06101994001
18121997000
07051998000
06061995003
23111996002
16071995000
26041995000
11011994000
03081996000
25061994003
19071995000
06031996003
16051994003
15011997001
25071994002
20051996001
11101996000
14051996000
25101995001
11091994001
09101994001
05101996003
27071995002
15061996001
08031994007
24101995001
03011996002
25061997004
20091995001
16091998001
04051997002
10121996000
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION .'

1914 -2014

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

List of fencers (present, structured order - 111 fencers)

number

85
391
361

90
178

230

40
137
320

162
86
"
16
51
75

32
31
72
12

222
79
27
45

204
63

334

205

301
30

105

341

232

140

389

name and first name

HABONY Viktor

HOLLO Aron
KARASSZON Ervin
KOSSUTH Balint
KOVACS Istvan
MESZAROS Balazs
MORVAI Akos

NAGY Martin

PECH Miklos

SINGER Martin

SZABO Toni

SZLAMA Akos
SZLAMA Vilmos
TOTH-TAS Sebestyen
VOROS Balint

AFFEDE Leonardo
BONSANTO Francesco
CASTELLO Eugenio
CAVALIERE Dario
CURATOLI Luca
D'ARMIENTO Francesco
DREQOSSI Leonardo
RICCARDI Alessandro
RICCARDI Federico
RINALDI lacopo
TRICARICO Flavio Maria
CARRILLO RAMIREZ Moises
FLORENCIA Hector
HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejandro
LARA Eduardo

ZEA Gibran
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
DZWONIARSKI Damian
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
JASKOT Jakub
JASKULSKI Patryk
ROZYCKI Michal
STASZAK Artur
STREJZA Bartosz

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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d.o.b.

16/6/1996
28/3/1997
26/4/1995
26/6/1996
11/12/1996
29/3/1998
30/9/1998
24/8/1998
26/4/1996
24/10/1994
3/7/1994
16/8/1994
9/8/1999
1/11/1995
2/3/1995
26/4/1994
30/5/1995
31/1/1996
16/3/1997
25/7/1994
11/5/1994
24/8/1997
21/3/1994
211711997
13/2/1995
5/3/1998
10/3/1998
11/3/1996
21/2/1997
6/6/1995
14/6/1997
16/2/1995
28/10/1997
10/3/1994
18/4/1997
22/7/1994
2/9/11995
6/9/1997
18/9/1996
18/3/1994
24/6/1997

FIE licence

16061996000
28031997001
26041995001
26061996000
11121996001
29031998001
30091998001
24081998000
26041996006
24101994000
03071994000
16081994004
09081999001
01111995001
02031995002
26041994004
30051995001
31011996000
16031997001
25071994000
11051994001
24081997002
21031994003
21071997001
13021995004
05031998002
10031998001
11031996003
21021997002
06061995001
14061997001
16021995002
28101997005
10031994006
18041997000
22071994001
02091995000
06091997002
18091996003
18031994002
24061997001
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION .'

1914 -2014

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

List of fencers (present, structured order - 111 fencers)

number

101
236

95
174
247
237
293

83
62
28
14
26
231

313

58
47

10
36

24

159
162

15
195

name and first name

SZCZEPANIAK Hubert
WYSTEL Marcin
ANICULOESEI Petru
BITUCA Cristian
CIORNILA Sergiu
CUCU D. Mihai

CUCU D. Tudor
DUMITRU Catalin
EFTIMIE Sorin
AKSENOV Andrey
ANDREEV lliy
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
DANILENKO Dmitriy
GORSKIY Mikhail
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
LOKHANQV Konstantin
TRUSHAKOQV Alexander
KLJAJIC Marko
KOCEVIC Ognjen
KUDATSKIY Ivan
PLATONQV Bogdan
STATSENKO Oleksiy
VORONOQV Kostiantyn
ARMIJO Gabriel
DERSHWITZ Eli

LOSS Geoffrey
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
MERCHANT Julian
NATANZON Benjamin
STREETS Kaito

WALKER Leonard Alexander

nat.

POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SRB
SRB
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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d.o.b.

11/9/1994
3/12/1994
18/3/1998
16/12/1994
1/5/1995
5/1/1995
30/10/1997
20/4/1995
10/3/1995
14/12/1994
13/2/1995
5/4/1995
29/5/1995
14/3/1994
27/3/1995
10/11/1998
24/5/1994
171211996
30/9/1995
8/2/1994
12/10/1996
171311994
17/9/1996
29/6/1994
23/9/1995
26/1/1994
12/12/1995
12/511997
6/5/1997
6/6/1994
6/8/1997

FIE licence

11091994002
03121994001
18031998002
16121994002
01051995001
05011995003
30101997000
20041995003
10031995000
14121994002
13021995001
05041995001
29051995002
14031994001
27031995002
10111998001
24051994002
17021996004
30091995006
08021994002
12101996000
17031994002
17091996001
29061994001
23091995000
26011994004
12121995001
12051997003
06051997003
06061994003
06081997001
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION .'

1914 -2014

Coupe Heracles Junior

Sabre Masculin
Budapest, 16 Février 2014

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 111 fencers)

number
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name and first name

D'ARMIENTO Francesco
DERSHWITZ Eli
STATSENKO Oleksiy
CURATOLI Luca
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
BANCSICS Mate
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
VORONOV Kostiantyn
AFFEDE Leonardo
RINALDI lacopo
DANILENKO Dmitriy
STREETS Kaito
BONSANTO Francesco
SENEGAS Remi
SCHNEIDER Benno
REDWANZ Rouven
LOSS Geoffrey
GORSKIY Mikhail
HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejandro
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
RICCARDI Alessandro
DREQSSI Leonardo
ARMIJO Gabriel
SINGER Martin

FALB Andreas

LARA Eduardo
PLATONOQV Bogdan
CASTELLO Eugenio
MOELLER Tom
KUDATSKIY Ivan

KOCH Frederik
COLLEAU Charles
ANDREEYV lliy
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
RICCARDI Federico
ANNIC Edern

nat.

ITA

USA
UKR
ITA

RUS
HUN
ARG
USA
UKR
ITA

ITA

RUS
USA
ITA

FRA
GER
GER
USA
RUS
MEX
RUS
POL
ITA

ITA

USA
HUN
GER
MEX
UKR
ITA

GER
UKR
GER
FRA
RUS
POL
BEL
ITA

FRA
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11/5/1994
23/9/1995
17/3/1994
25(7/1994
24/5/1994
3/1/1996
24151997
12/12/1995
17/9/1996
26/4/1994
13/2/1995
29/5/1995
6/6/1994
30/5/1995
16/5/1994
8/3/1994
27/711995
26/1/1994
14/3/1994
21/211997
5/4/1995
22/7/1994
21/3/1994
24/8/1997
29/6/1994
24/10/1994
25(7/1994
6/6/1995
12/10/1996
31/1/1996
9/10/1994
8/2/1994
11/9/1994
6/3/1996
13/2/1995
16/2/1995
13/7/1995
21/711997
19/7/1995

FIE licence

11051994001
23091995000
17031994002
25071994000
24051994002
03011996002
24051997000
12121995001
17091996001
26041994004
13021995004
29051995002
06061994003
30051995001
16051994003
08031994007
27071995002
26011994004
14031994001
21021997002
05041995001
22071994001
21031994003
24081997002
29061994001
24101994000
25071994002
06061995001
12101996000
31011996000
09101994001
08021994002
11091994001
06031996003
13021995001
16021995002
13071995001
21071997001
19071995000
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION .

1914 -2014

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 111 fencers)

number

75

79

82

83

85

86

90

93

95
101
105
109
133
137
139
140
147
159
162
162
174
178
184
187
188
189
190
195
204
205
216
222
230
231
232
236
237
240
244
247
275

name and first name

CAVALIERE Dario
FLORENCIA Hector
KOCH Domenik
AKSENOV Andrey
HABONY Viktor

VOROS Balint
KOSSUTH Balint
HERBST Fabian
BITUCA Cristian
SZCZEPANIAK Hubert
JASKOT Jakub

GERT Eduard

BRAJDIC Josip

SZABO Toni

HERBON Nick
STASZAK Artur
WAFAEY Mokhtar
MERCHANT Julian
NATANZON Benjamin
TOTH-TAS Sebestyen
CIORNILA Sergiu
KOVACS Istvan
GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime
ALKONYI Vilmos
BONAH Luis

PAPP Bence-Aron
GEMESI Huba
WALKER Leonard Alexander
ZEA Gibran
DZWONIARSKI Damian
DEL VALLE Daniel
CARRILLO RAMIREZ Moises
PECH Miklos
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
ROZYCKI Michal
WYSTEL Marcin

CUCU D. Tudor
GALGOCZY Tamas
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole
CUCU D. Mihai

CALL Florian

nat.

ITA

MEX
GER
RUS
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
ROU
POL
POL
GER
CRO
HUN
GER
POL
EGY
USA
USA
HUN
ROU
HUN
ESP
HUN
GER
GER
HUN
USA
MEX
POL
ESP
MEX
HUN
RUS
POL
POL
ROU
HUN
GER
ROU
AUT
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d.o.b.

16/3/1997
11/3/1996
25/10/1995
14/12/1994
16/6/1996
2/3/1995
26/6/1996
13/11/1995
16/12/1994
11/9/1994
2/9/11995
20/5/1996
12/8/1996
3/7/1994
11/10/1996
18/3/1994
23/11/1996
12/511997
6/5/1997
1/11/1995
1/5/1995
11/12/1996
11/1/1994
24/10/1995
15/1/1997
5/10/1996
10/12/1996
6/8/1997
14/6/1997
10/3/1994
26/4/1995
10/3/1998
26/4/1996
27/3/1995
18/9/1996
3/12/1994
30/10/1997
4/5/1997
14/5/1996
5/1/1995
11/9/1995

FIE licence

16031997001
11031996003
25101995001
14121994002
16061996000
02031995002
26061996000
13111995000
16121994002
11091994002
02091995000
20051996001
12081996005
03071994000
11101996000
18031994002
23111996002
12051997003
06051997003
01111995001
01051995001
11121996001
11011994000
24101995001
15011997001
05101996003
10121996000
06081997001
14061997001
10031994006
26041995000
10031998001
26041996006
27031995002
18091996003
03121994001
30101997000
04051997002
14051996000
05011995003
11091995003
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION .'

1914 -2014

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 111 fencers)

number

277
293
301
309
313
319
320
325
332
333
334
338
341
361
389
391

name and first name

FUCIK Jan

DUMITRU Catalin
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
AMER Mohamed
KLJAJIC Marko
SAUER Jonathan
SZLAMA Akos
CALVINO Diego
FARKAS Miklos
DOBO Istvan
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
JACQUES Philippe
JASKULSKI Patryk
KARASSZON Ervin
STREJZA Bartosz
HOLLO Aron
ANICULOESEI Petru
AYMAN Mostafa
EFTIMIE Sorin
FARKAS Vendel
KOCEVIC Ognjen
LOKHANQV Konstantin
MESZAROS Balazs
MORVAI Akos

NAGY Martin

ROSER Pablo
SAMER Mohab
SERRAHIMA Pepe
SWENNEN Frans
SZLAMA Vilmos
TRICARICO Flavio Maria

nat.

CZE
ROU
POL
EGY
SRB
GER
HUN
ESP
HUN
HUN
POL
BEL
POL
HUN
POL
HUN
ROU
EGY
ROU
HUN
SRB
RUS
HUN
HUN
HUN
ESP
EGY
ESP
BEL
HUN
ITA
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d.o.b.

6/10/1994
20/4/1995
18/4/1997
18/12/1997
171211996
15/6/1996
16/8/1994
16/7/1995
20/9/1995
25/6/1997
28/10/1997
19/1/1995
6/9/1997
26/4/1995
24/6/1997
28/3/1997
18/3/1998
7/5/1998
10/3/1995
16/9/1998
30/9/1995
10/11/1998
29/3/1998
30/9/1998
24/8/1998
3/8/1996
6/6/1995
25/6/1994
12/6/1997
9/8/1999
5/3/1998

FIE licence

06101994001
20041995003
18041997000
18121997000
17021996004
15061996001
16081994004
16071995000
20091995001
25061997004
28101997005
19011995001
06091997002
26041995001
24061997001
28031997001
18031998002
07051998000
10031995000
16091998001
30091995006
10111998001
29031998001
30091998001
24081998000
03081996000
06061995003
25061994003
12061997000
09081999001
05031998002

page 3/3



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION .'

1914 -2014

Formula of the competition

111 fencers
1 poules: round

111 fencers

16 poules (15 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries

81 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 81 fencers

Direct elimination

Coupe Heracles Junior

Sabre Masculin
Budapest, 16 Février 2014
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION =

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 12:00 piste No 5

Referee: MAZUREK Jaroslaw POL

KUDATSKIY Ivan

GEMESI Huba
D'ARMIENTO Francesco
SWENNEN Frans

KOCH Frederik
SERRAHIMA Pepe
WALKER Leonard Alexander

Poule No2 12:00 piste No 6
Referee: KISIEL Jaroslaw POL

ANICULOESE!I Petru
ALKONY!I Vilmos
COLLEAU Charles

ZEA Gibran

TRICARICO Flavio Maria
MOELLER Tom
DERSHWITZ Eli

Poule No3 12:00 piste No 7
Referee: DOMINIK Tomasz POL

ANDREEYV lliy

BONAH Luis

GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime
FARKAS Miklos

STATSENKO Oleksiy
CASTELLO Eugenio

AYMAN Mostafa

UKR
HUN
ITA

BEL
GER
ESP
USA

ROU
HUN
FRA
MEX
ITA

GER
USA

RUS
GER
ESP
HUN
UKR
ITA

EGY

Coupe Heracles Junior

Sabre Masculin
Budapest, 16 Février 2014

V 14 |V |1 13 [X
2 1 14 14 14 [X
vV |V V [V |V X
4 |V |3 1 13 | X
V [V |1 ]V 4 | X
V IV |2 |V |V X
S |S |S |S |S |S

3 [0 |3 |2 |2 |0
V 2 |V |V |4 |3
vV |V 4 |V |4 |V
vV |4 |V 2 [0 |1
V 12 |12 |V 3 |0
V |V |V |V |V 1
V |V |3 |V |V |V

1 14 |V |3 |1 |V
\ 3 |V |1 |1 ]V
vV |V V |3 |V |V
2 |4 |3 3 |1 |V
V [V |V |V vV |V
V |V |4 |V |3 \
2 |4 |3 |3 |3 |1

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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VIM

0.400
0.000
1.000
0.200
0.600
0.800
forfait

VIM

0.000
0.500
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.833

VIM

0.333
0.500
0.833
0.167
1.000
0.667
0.000

ind.

-10
14

ind.
-20

11
-10

18

ind.

10
14
13

14

HS
18
15
25
16
20
22

HS
10
24
28
17
17
26
28

HS
19
20
28
18
30
27
16

rank
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rank
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION =

Poules, round No 1

Poule No4 12:00 piste No 8
Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS

HOLLO Aron

ROSER Pablo
CURATOLI Luca
KOVACS Istvan
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
PAPP Bence-Aron
PLATONOV Bogdan

Poule No5 12:00 piste No 9
Referee: BUIDOSO Imre GER

DZWONIARSKI Damian
CIORNILA Sergiu
KOCEVIC Ognjen

LARA Eduardo

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
SZLAMA Akos

Poule No6 12:00 piste No 10
Referee: FEHER Gabor HUN

RICCARDI Federico
BANCSICS Mate
FALB Andreas
NATANZON Benjamin
DEL VALLE Daniel
STREJZA Bartosz
SAMER Mohab

Poule No7 12:00 piste No 11

Referee: MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER

JASKULSKI Patryk
LOKHANOQV Konstantin
CARRILLO RAMIREZ Moises
SINGER Martin

MERCHANT Julian
LUCCHETT!I Stefano Ivan
ANNIC Edern

HUN
ESP
ITA

HUN
POL
GER
UKR

POL
ROU
SRB
MEX
BEL
RUS
HUN

ITA

HUN
GER
USA
ESP
POL
EGY

POL
RUS
MEX
HUN
USA
ARG
FRA

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

V |4 10 |2 |V |2
3 3 |V |0 |V |2
vV |V V [V |V |V
V |12 |3 1. ]V |3
V [V |3 |V 2 |4
2 |3 |1 ]0 |V \
V |V |4 |V |V |3

1 |V |V |V |1 |V
\ V [V |V |3 |2
4 |3 2 |2 |0 |2
2 |0 |V 1. 12 |2
2 |2 |V |V vV |V
V IV |V |V |4 \
3 |V |V |V |2 |0

\ 3 |3 |V |3
3 3 |3 |V |V
vV |1 V [V |V |V
V |V |4 V [V ]V
V [V |4 |2 vV |0
2 |4 12 |2 |3 1
V |0 |3 |3 |V |V

0 |V |2 |0 |3 |1
\ 2 |V |V |1 |4
1.1V V 14 14 |3
V |4 |4 3 |V |3
vV |0 |V |V Vo [1
V IV |V |2 |3 3
V |V |V |V |V |V

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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VIM

0.333
0.333
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.333
0.667

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.000
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.500

VIM

0.333
0.500
0.833
0.833
0.500
0.000
0.500

VIM

0.167
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.667
0.500
1.000

ind.

' =
o O o=~ DN NN

ind.

-17
-15

18

ind.
-15

oo = o &

HS
18
18
30
19
24
16
27

HS
22
25
13
12
24
29
20

HS
22
24
26
29
21
14
21

HS
11
22
22
24
21
23
30

rank
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION =

Poules, round No 1

Poule No8 12:00 piste No 12
Referee: BUIDOSO Gergo GER

JACQUES Philippe
TOTH-TAS Sebestyen
EFTIMIE Sorin
FLORENCIA Hector
DREOSSI Leonardo
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav

Poule No9 12:00 piste No 13
Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay RUS

MORVAI Akos
WAFAEY Mokhtar
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
PECH Miklos

KOCH Domenik
RICCARDI Alessandro
VORONOQV Kostiantyn

Poule No 10  12:00 piste No 14
Referee: VAZQUEZ Daniel ESP

STASZAK Artur
AFFEDE Leonardo
AKSENOV Andrey
SAUER Jonathan
ARMIJO Gabriel
DOBO Istvan
CUCU D. Tudor

Poule No 11 12:00 piste No 15
Referee: SZNAJDER Rafal POL

HABONY Viktor
ROZYCKI Michal
HERBON Nick

NAGY Martin
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
CALVINO Diego
RINALDI lacopo

BEL
HUN
ROU
MEX
ITA

USA
RUS

HUN
EGY
POL
HUN
GER
ITA

UKR

POL
ITA

RUS
GER
USA
HUN
ROU

HUN
POL
GER
HUN
RUS
ESP
ITA

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

4 |3 |V |2 |2 |V
V 1 /v |2 |1 ]0
vV |V 4 10 |2 |2
3 |2 |V 2 |4 |3
V [V |V |V vV |V
V [V |V |V |1 4
4 |V |V |V |3 |V

Vv |1 112 |3
4 V 3 |1 |1 |4
2 |3 2 |2 |3 |1
V [V |V 3 |V |0
V [V |V |V vV |V
V [V |V |4 |3 2
V |V |V |V |4 |V

4 |V |2 |3 |4 |V
\ 4 |V |V |V |V
2 |V V |2 |V |4
V |3 |0 4 |0 |1
V |4 |V |V vV |V
vV 1 12 |V |1 3
4 |3 |V |V |2 |V

V 1 v |3 |V |1
1 V [V |0 |V |1
vV |1 V |1 |V |V
4 12 |3 3 |4 |2
V [V |V |V V |2
3 |3 |1 |V |2 4
V |V |2 |V |V |V

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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VIM
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13
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13
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17
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION G

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 12 12:00 piste No 16
Referee: GAUREANU Dan-Victor ROU

FARKAS Vendel
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
KLJAJIC Marko

SZABO Toni
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole
CAVALIERE Dario
DANILENKO Dmitriy

Poule No 13  12:00 piste No 17
Referee: SAMELE Riccardo ITA

VOROS Balint
WYSTEL Marcin
STREETS Kaito
MESZAROS Balazs
AMER Mohamed

HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejandro

BRAJDIC Josip

Poule No 14 12:00 piste No 18

HUN
POL
SRB
HUN
GER
ITA

RUS

HUN
POL
USA
HUN
EGY
MEX
CRO

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

Referee: VIGILANTE Gabriele ITA, NOSEDA Tibor HUN

SZLAMA Vilmos
BONSANTO Francesco
GORSKIY Mikhail
KOSSUTH Balint
GERT Eduard
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
CUCU D. Mihai

Poule No 15 12:00 piste No 19
Referee: PROCOPIO Gaia ITA

DUMITRU Catalin
HERBST Fabian
GALGOCZY Tamas
JASKOT Jakub
REDWANZ Rouven
SENEGAS Remi

HUN
ITA

RUS
HUN
GER
POL
ROU

ROU
AUT
HUN
POL
GER
FRA

1 14 |V |V |1 |3
\ V 4 12 |2 |1
V|1 vV [V |1 |3
2 |V |3 vV [2 |V
4 |V |1 |4 4 |2
V [V |V |V |V 0
V |V |V |0 |V |V

V |2 |V |V |V |V
3 3 |4 |3 |2 |V
vV |V V [V |V |V
1. |V |2 vV [2 |V
4 |V |4 |2 2 |V
4 |V |4 |V |V \
0 |1 ]2 |3 |2 |2

3 |1 [V |2 |1 ]V
\ V [V |V |V |V
V |3 V [V |V |V
0 |4 |2 V [V ]V
vV 12 |3 |1 2 |2
V |3 |3 |3 |V 3
3 |1 |3 |1 |V |V

3 4 4 2 3
V V |V |4 3
vV |3 4 4 1
V |4 \ 0 \
V |V |V |V \
Vv |V |V |4 3

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION =

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 16  12:00 piste No podium
Referee: CHIEI Luca ITA

FUCIK Jan CZE
KARASSZON Ervin HUN
SCHNEIDER Benno GER
BITUCA Cristian ROU
CALL Florian AUT
SZCZEPANIAK Hubert POL
LOSS Geoffrey USA

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

2 |0 |2 |V |0 |4
\ 3 |2 |V |V |V
vV |V 4 |V |3 |1
V [V |V V [4 |1
0 |2 |1 |2 2 |3
V |3 |V |V |V 4
V |1 |V |V |V |V

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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VIM

0.167
0.667
0.500
0.667
0.000
0.667
0.833

ind.

HS
13

rank

= N NP OTw o
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION l'
1914 -2014

Coupe Heracles Junior page 1/3

Sabre Masculin
Budapest, 16 Février 2014

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 110 fencers)

rank name and first name nat.  VIM ind. HS group

1 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 1.000 20 30 qualifier

2 KOCH Domenik GER  1.000 16 30 qualifier

3 ANNIC Edern FRA  1.000 15 30 qualifier

4 BONSANTO Francesco ITA 1.000 14 30 qualifier

4  STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR  1.000 14 30 qualifier

6 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 1.000 14 25  qualifier

7 STREETS Kaito USA  1.000 13 30 qualifier

8 CURATOLI Luca ITA 1.000 12 30 qualifier

9 REDWANZ Rouven GER  1.000 12 25 qualifier
10 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS 0.833 18 29 qualifier
11 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 0.833 18 28 qualifier
12 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR 0.833 14 29  qualifier
13 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS 0.833 13 27 qualifier
14 ARMIJO Gabriel USA 0.833 12 29 qualifier
15  RINALDI lacopo ITA 0.833 12 27 qualifier
16 NATANZON Benjamin USA 0.833 11 29 qualifier
17 GORSKIY Mikhail RUS 0.833 11 28 qualifier
18  DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 0.833 11 25 qualifier
19 VOROS Balint HUN 0.833 10 27 qualifier
20 CAVALIERE Dario ITA 0833 10 25 qualifier
21 AFFEDE Leonardo ITA 0833 9 29 qualifier
22 LOSS Geoffrey USA  0.833 8 26  qualifier
22  MOELLER Tom GER  0.833 8 26 qualifier
24 GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime ESP  0.833 6 28 qualifier
25 FALB Andreas GER  0.833 5 26 qualifier
26 SERRAHIMA Pepe ESP  0.800 3 22 qualifier
27  CASTELLO Eugenio ITA  0.667 13 27 qualifier
28 COLLEAU Charles FRA  0.667 11 28 qualifier
29 HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejandro MEX  0.667 10 28 qualifier
30 CIORNILA Sergiu ROU  0.667 9 25 qualifier
31 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS 0.667 8 27 qualifier
31 SZCZEPANIAK Hubert POL  0.667 8 27 qualifier
33  KARASSZON Ervin HUN  0.667 7 25 qualifier
34 PLATONOV Bogdan UKR  0.667 6 27 qualifier
35 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA  0.667 6 25 qualifier
36 BITUCA Cristian ROU 0.667 5 25 qualifier
37 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL  0.667 5 24 qualifier
38 HERBON Nick GER 0.667 5 22 qualifier

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 110 fencers)

rank

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION l'

name and first name

PECH Miklos
DZWONIARSKI Damian
MERCHANT Julian
SENEGAS Remi
KOCH Frederik
HERBST Fabian
JASKOT Jakub
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
BANCSICS Mate
SCHNEIDER Benno
RICCARDI Alessandro
LOKHANQV Konstantin
AKSENOV Andrey
SAMER Mohab
CUCU D. Tudor
KOSSUTH Balint
ALKONYI Vilmos
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
SZABO Toni

SZLAMA Akos

DEL VALLE Daniel
HABONY Viktor
KLJAJIC Marko

BONAH Luis
MESZAROS Balazs
ROZYCKI Michal
KUDATSKIY Ivan
SINGER Martin
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
KOVACS Istvan
STASZAK Artur

AMER Mohamed
RICCARDI Federico
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
CARRILLO RAMIREZ Moises
ANDREEV lliy
JACQUES Philippe
EFTIMIE Sorin
SZLAMA Vilmos
FARKAS Vendel

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

nat.

HUN
POL
USA
FRA
GER
AUT
POL
POL
HUN
GER
ITA

RUS
RUS
EGY
ROU
HUN
HUN
ARG
HUN
HUN
ESP
HUN
SRB
GER
HUN
POL
UKR
HUN
POL
HUN
POL
EGY
ITA

POL
MEX
RUS
BEL
ROU
HUN
HUN

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

ind.
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HS

23
22
21
22
20
22
19
24
24
23
24
22
23
21
24
21
24
23
22
20
21
20
20
20
20
17
18
24
22
19
23
22
22
19
22
19
21
18
17
19

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 110 fencers)

rank

79
79
79
82
82
84
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87
88
89
90
9N
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
108
108
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION l'

name and first name

CUCU D. Mihai
HOLLO Aron

ROSER Pablo

DOBO Istvan
TRICARICO Flavio Maria
MORVAI Akos

PAPP Bence-Aron
ZEA Gibran
TOTH-TAS Sebestyen
GALGOCZY Tamas
SWENNEN Frans
WYSTEL Marcin
HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole
FLORENCIA Hector
FARKAS Miklos
WAFAEY Mokhtar
CALVINO Diego
GERT Eduard

FUCIK Jan

SAUER Jonathan
LARA Eduardo
JASKULSKI Patryk
DUMITRU Catalin
GEMESI Huba

NAGY Martin

AYMAN Mostafa
STREJZA Bartosz
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
KOCEVIC Ognjen
ANICULOESEI Petru
BRAJDIC Josip

CALL Florian

Coupe Heracles Junior Sabre Masculin

nat.

ROU
HUN
ESP
HUN
ITA

HUN
GER
MEX
HUN
HUN
BEL

POL
GER
MEX
HUN
EGY
ESP
GER
CZE
GER
MEX
POL
ROU
HUN
HUN
EGY
POL
POL
SRB
ROU
CRO
AUT

VIM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
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18
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17
16
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14
17
16
20
20
19
18
18
18
15
13
13
12
11
16
15
18
16
14
13
13
10
10
10

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Tableau of 128

Coupe Heracles Junior
Sabre Masculin

Budapest, 16 Février 2014

Tableau of 64

page 1/4

DREOSSI Leonardo

15/13

SZCZEPANIAK Hubert

15/10

SCHNEIDER Benno

15/8

NATANZON Benjamin

15/11

LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan

15/12

MERCHANT Julian

15/12

FALB Andreas

15/14

CURATOLI Luca

1 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA

DREOSSI Leonardo
128 ----me---
65 KUDATSKIY Ivan UKR

KUDATSKIY Ivan
64 ROZYCKI Michal POL 15/11
33 KARASSZON Ervin HUN

KARASSZON Ervin
96  ----—--—---
97 -

SZCZEPANIAK Hubert
32 SZCZEPANIAK Hubert POL
17 GORSKIY Mikhail RUS

GORSKIY Mikhail
112 -
81 ROSER Pablo ESP

SCHNEIDER Benno
48 SCHNEIDER Benno GER 15/13
49 RICCARDI Alessandro ITA

RICCARDI Alessandro
80 HOLLO Aron HUN 15/5
113 -

NATANZON Benjamin
16 NATANZON Benjamin USA
9 REDWANZ Rouven GER

REDWANZ Rouven
120 ---------
73 CARRILLO RAMIREZ Moises MEX

LUCCHETTI Stefano lvan
56 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 15/6
41 MERCHANT Julian USA

MERCHANT Julian
88 -
105 --—--—---

GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime
24 GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime ESP
25 FALB Andreas GER

FALB Andreas
104 ----mem--
89 e

DZWONIARSKI Damian
40 DZWONIARSKI Damian POL
57 SZABO Toni HUN

SZABO Toni
72 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL 15/8
121 -

CURATOLI Luca
8 CURATOLI Luca ITA

15/8
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Tableau of 128

Coupe Heracles Junior
Sabre Masculin

Budapest, 16 Février 2014

Tableau of 64

page 2/4

5 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR
STATSENKO Oleksiy
124 e
STATSENKO Oleksiy
69 STASZAK Artur POL 15/9
STASZAK Artur
60 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 15/8
37 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
92 e
0 COLLEAU Charles
101 --—---—--—--
COLLEAU Charles 1577
28 COLLEAU Charles FRA
21 AFFEDE Leonardo ITA
AFFEDE Leonardo
108 ---------
8 AFFEDE Leonardo
. Y— —
HERBST Fabian 1577
44 HERBST Fabian AUT
53 CUCU D. Tudor ROU
CUCU D. Tudor
76 EFTIMIE Sorin ROU 15/11
VORONOQV Kostiantyn
117 -
VORONOV Kostiantyn 15712
12 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR
13 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
116 ---------
SAMER Mohab
77 SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 15/13
SAMER Mohab
52 SAMER Mohab EGY 15/8
45  JASKOT Jakub POL
JASKOT Jakub
84 e
09 JASKOT Jakub
i o ] J— —
CAVALIERE Dario 15710
20 CAVALIERE Dario ITA
29 HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejan MEX
HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejan
100 ---------
93 HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejan
BITUCA Cristian 15/11
36 BITUCA Cristian ROU
61 HABONY Viktor HUN
HABONY Viktor
68 KOVACS Istvan HUN 15/9
5 BONSANTO Francesco
125 -
BONSANTO Francesco 15712
4 BONSANTO Francesco ITA
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Coupe Heracles Junior

Sabre Masculin

Budapest, 16 Février 2014

Tableau of 64

page 3/4

3 ANNIC Edern FRA
ANNIC Edern
126 ---------
ANNIC Edern
67 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL 15/6
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
62 MESZAROS Balazs HUN 15/14
35 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
94 e
99 CIORNILA Sergiu
CIORNILA Sergiu by abandonment
30 CIORNILA Sergiu ROU
19 VOROS Balint HUN
VOROS Balint
110 ---------
83 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin 15/10
46 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin POL
51 AKSENOV Andrey RUS
FARKAS Vendel
78 FARKAS Vendel HUN 15/13
ARMIJO Gabiriel
115 ----—--
ARMIJO Gabriel 15713
14 ARMIJO Gabriel USA
11 DERSHWITZ Eli USA
DERSHWITZ Eli
118 ---------
N DERSHWITZ Eli
75 JACQUES Philippe BEL 15/6
KOSSUTH Balint
54 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 15/10
43 KOCH Frederik GER
KOCH Frederik
86  ----—--—---
0 MOELLER Tom
107 --—---—-—--
MOELLER Tom 15/13
22 MOELLER Tom GER
27 CASTELLO Eugenio ITA
CASTELLO Eugenio
102 ----m-m--
9 CASTELLO Eugenio
R —
HERBON Nick 15714
38 HERBON Nick GER
59 DEL VALLE Daniel ESP
RICCARDI Federico
70 RICCARDI Federico ITA 15/8
93 D'ARMIENTO Francesco
i 2 J—— —
D'ARMIENTO Francesco 15712
6 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA
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Tableau of 128

Coupe Heracles Junior
Sabre Masculin

Budapest, 16 Février 2014

Tableau of 64

STREETS Kaito

page 4/4

15/12

SERRAHIMA Pepe

15/12

LOSS Geoffrey

15/10

TRUSHAKOQOV Alexander

15/5

LOKHANOYV Konstantin

15/14

BANCSICS Mate

15/10

PLATONOQV Bogdan

15/8

SINGER Martin

7 STREETS Kaito USA
STREETS Kaito
122 -
71 AMER Mohamed EGY
AMER Mohamed
58 SZLAMA Akos HUN 15/14
39 PECH Miklos HUN
PECH Miklos
90 -
103 -—--—---
SERRAHIMA Pepe
26 SERRAHIMA Pepe ESP
23 LOSS Geoffrey USA
LOSS Geoffrey
106 ---------
87 -
SENEGAS Remi
42 SENEGAS Remi FRA
55 ALKONY!I Vilmos HUN
ALKONYI Vilmos
74 ANDREEV IIiy RUS 15/11
119 -—-—--
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
10 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS
15 RINALDI lacopo ITA
RINALDI lacopo
114 e
79 CUCU D. Mihai ROU
LOKHANOV Konstantin
50 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 15/13
47 BANCSICS Mate HUN
BANCSICS Mate
82 e
111 -
DANILENKO Dmitriy
18 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS
31 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
98 -
95 e
PLATONOYV Bogdan
34 PLATONOV Bogdan UKR
63 BONAH Luis GER
SINGER Martin
66 SINGER Martin HUN 15/6
127 --—--——--
KOCH Domenik
2 KOCH Domenik GER

15/8
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Tableau of 32

Coupe Heracles Junior
Sabre Masculin
Budapest, 16 Février 2014

Tableau of 16

page 1/1

1 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA
DREOSSI Leonardo
32 SZCZEPANIAK Hubert POL 15/11
SCHNEIDER Benno
17 SCHNEIDER Benno GER 15/12
SCHNEIDER Benno
16 NATANZON Benjamin USA 15/14
9 LUCCHETTI Stefano lvan ARG
MERCHANT Julian
24 MERCHANT Julian USA 15/6
CURATOLI Luca
25 FALB Andreas GER 15/6
CURATOLI Luca
8 CURATOLI Luca ITA 15/11
5 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR
COLLEAU Charles
28 COLLEAU Charles FRA 15/8
AFFEDE Leonardo
21 AFFEDE Leonardo ITA 15/10
AFFEDE Leonardo
12 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR 15/11
13 SAMER Mohab EGY
JASKOT Jakub
20 JASKOT Jakub POL 15/6
BONSANTO Francesco
29 HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejan MEX 15/14
BONSANTO Francesco
4  BONSANTO Francesco ITA 15/11
3 ANNIC Edern FRA
30 CIORNILA Sergi ROU ANIRIC Edern
ergiu
15/13 ANNIC Edern
19 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin POL 15/12
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
14 ARMIJO Gabriel USA 15/12
11 DERSHWITZ Eli USA
DERSHWITZ Eli
22 MOELLER Tom GER 15/6
DERSHWITZ Eli
27 CASTELLO Eugenio ITA 15/8
CASTELLO Eugenio
6  D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 15/14
7 STREETS Kaito USA
STREETS Kaito
26 SERRAHIMA Pepe ESP 15/11
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
23 LOSS Geoffrey USA 15/9
TRUSHAKOQOV Alexander
10 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS 15/14
15 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS
BANCSICS Mate
18 BANCSICS Mate HUN 15/8
BANCSICS Mate
31 PLATONOV Bogdan UKR 15/9
SINGER Martin
2 SINGER Martin HUN

15/12
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Coupe Heracles Junior page 1/1
Sabre Masculin
Budapest, 16 Février 2014

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final

SCHNEIDER Benno GER

CURATOLI Luca
CURATOLI Luca ITA 15/7
CURATOLI Luca
AFFEDE Leonardo ITA 15/12
AFFEDE Leonardo
BONSANTO Francesco ITA 15/12
DERSHWITZ Eli
ANNIC Edern FRA 15/11
DERSHWITZ Eli
DERSHWITZ Eli USA 15/9
DERSHWITZ Eli
TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS 15/11
BANCSICS Mate
BANCSICS Mate HUN 15/10
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name and first name

DERSHWITZ Eli
CURATOLI Luca
AFFEDE Leonardo
BANCSICS Mate
ANNIC Edern
BONSANTO Francesco
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
SCHNEIDER Benno
DREQOSSI Leonardo
STREETS Kaito
CASTELLO Eugenio
COLLEAU Charles
MERCHANT Julian
JASKOT Jakub
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
SINGER Martin
STATSENKO Oleksiy
D'ARMIENTO Francesco
VORONOV Kostiantyn
ARMIJO Gabriel
NATANZON Benjamin
LOSS Geoffrey
MOELLER Tom

FALB Andreas
SERRAHIMA Pepe

HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejandro

CIORNILA Sergiu
SZCZEPANIAK Hubert
PLATONOV Bogdan
LOKHANQV Konstantin
SAMER Mohab
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
KOCH Domenik
REDWANZ Rouven
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
RINALDI lacopo
GORSKIY Mikhail
DANILENKO Dmitriy
VOROS Balint

nat.

USA
ITA

ITA

HUN
FRA
ITA

RUS
GER
ITA

USA
ITA

FRA
USA
POL
POL
HUN
UKR
ITA

UKR
USA
USA
USA
GER
GER
ESP
MEX
ROU
POL
UKR
RUS
EGY
ARG
GER
GER
RUS
ITA

RUS
RUS
HUN
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 110 fencers)

rank

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79

name and first name

CAVALIERE Dario
GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
KARASSZON Ervin
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
BITUCA Cristian

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
HERBON Nick

PECH Miklos
DZWONIARSKI Damian
SENEGAS Remi

KOCH Frederik
HERBST Fabian
RICCARDI Alessandro
CUCU D. Tudor
KOSSUTH Balint
ALKONYI Vilmos
SZABO Toni

HABONY Viktor
KUDATSKIY Ivan
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
STASZAK Artur

AMER Mohamed
RICCARDI Federico
FARKAS Vendel
AKSENOQV Andrey
SZLAMA Akos

DEL VALLE Daniel
KLJAJIC Marko
BONAH Luis
MESZAROS Balazs
ROZYCKI Michal
KOVACS Istvan
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
CARRILLO RAMIREZ Moises
ANDREEV lliy
JACQUES Philippe
EFTIMIE Sorin
SZLAMA Vilmos

CUCU D. Mihai

HOLLO Aron

nat.

ITA

ESP
RUS
HUN
USA
ROU
BEL
GER
HUN
POL
FRA
GER
AUT
ITA

ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
UKR
POL
POL
EGY
ITA

HUN
RUS
HUN
ESP
SRB
GER
HUN
POL
HUN
POL
MEX
RUS
BEL
ROU
HUN
ROU
HUN
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 110 fencers)

rank name and first name nat.
79 ROSER Pablo ESP
82 DOBO Istvan HUN
82 TRICARICO Flavio Maria ITA
84 MORVAI Akos HUN
85 PAPP Bence-Aron GER
86 ZEA Gibran MEX
87 TOTH-TAS Sebestyen HUN
88 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN
89 SWENNEN Frans BEL
90 WYSTEL Marcin POL
91 HUELSHOERSTER Jan-Ole GER
92 FLORENCIA Hector MEX
93 FARKAS Miklos HUN
93 WAFAEY Mokhtar EGY
95 CALVINO Diego ESP
96 GERT Eduard GER
97 FUCIK Jan CZE
98 SAUER Jonathan GER
99 LARA Eduardo MEX
100  JASKULSKI Patryk POL
101 DUMITRU Catalin ROU
102 GEMESI Huba HUN
103  NAGY Martin HUN
104  AYMAN Mostafa EGY
105 STREJZA Bartosz POL
106 DZWONIARSKI Adrian POL
106 KOCEVIC Ognjen SRB
108 ANICULOESEI Petru ROU
108 BRAJDIC Josip CRO
108 CALL Florian AUT
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

VAZQUEZ Daniel
BUJDOSO Gergo
BUJDOSO Imre
MARDUCHAJEW Peter
FEHER Gabor
NOSEDA Tibor

CHIEI Luca
PROCOPIO Gaia
SAMELE Riccardo
VIGILANTE Gabriele
DOMINIK Tomasz
KISIEL Jaroslaw
MAZUREK Jaroslaw
SZNAJDER Rafal
GAUREANU Dan-Victor
KHOZIN Nikolay
ZHUKOVA Margarita
DECKER Laura

Q
Q
=3

00 0 U U 0 U 0 0 U 0 0 0 0 0 0 O W

nat.

ESP
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
RUS
RUS
USA

Coupe Heracles Junior

Sabre Masculin
Budapest, 16 Février 2014

poules matches finales
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